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MAIL TO: Institute of Gerontology, Attn: Cheryl Deep, 87 E. Ferry St., Detroit, MI 48202  OR CALL: 313-577-2297

SAGE training program made possible by the generous funding of the Retirement Research Foundation

www.iog.wayne.edu 
87 E. Ferry, Detroit MI, 48202 

(313) 577-2297 Institute of Gerontology Promoting Successful in Detroit and Beyond

SAGE 7-DVD Set Plus an Additional Resource CD-ROM

     1.  Introduction, Aging and Mental Health

     2.  Understanding and Treating Depression

     3.  Medications for Depression: Treatment and Consequences

     4.  Family Caregiving

     5.  Falls, Balance and Exercise

     6.  Driving Rehabilitation and Community Mobility

     7.  Patient Video Clips

“This training is invaluable. Now when I encounter an older adult

who seems troubled, I have apppropriate tools that can help. I recommend it.”
- Pamela Poteete, OTR, Supervisor, Rehabilitation Specialty Services, William Beaumont Hospital 

SAGE

“OTs who recieved this training remarked that the Geriatric Depression Scale

and the Cognitive Screening Tool were quick, easy and helpful.”
- Cathy Lysack, Ph.D., OT(C)

Skills to Advance Gerontology ExcellenceSAGE

Integrating Mental Health into

Occupational Therapy Practice

with Older Adults

7-DVD SET & RESOURCE CD-ROM
Occupational Therapy Training Program

Promoting Successful Aging

in Detroit and Beyond

“This helped me discover ways to help my

patients more. It deepened the therapeutic relationship.”
- Recent SAGE Trainee

Institute of Gerontology

87 E. Ferry, Detroit MI, 48202  •  (313) 577-2297  •  www.iog.wayne.edu

Training program made possible by the generous funding of the Retirement Research Foundation

In
te

gr
at

in
g 

M
en

ta
l 

H
ea

lt
h

 i
n

to

O
cc

u
p

at
io

n
al

 T
h

er
ap

y 
Pr

ac
ti

ce

w
it

h
 O

ld
er

 A
d

u
lt

s

1.  Introduction, Aging and Mental Health
2.  Understanding and Treating Depression
3.  Medications for Depression: Treatment and Consequences
4.  Family Caregiving
5.  Falls, Balance and Exercise
6.  Driving Rehabilitation and Community Mobility
7.  Patient Video Clips
8.  CD-ROM: Supplemental Materials: Complete PowerPoint 	
	 Presentations, Patient Assessments and Reference Lists

Complete 7-DVD Set  Plus an Additional Resource CD-ROM only

“OTs who recieved this training remarked that the Geriatric Depression Scale and 
      the Cognitive Screening Tool were quick, easy and helpful.”

 - Cathy Lysack, Ph.D., OT(C)

$75

	 Qty. (   ) Subtotal ($75 each) _____________

	  Add $5.00 shipping/handling

(per 1-3 Box Sets) _____________

	 	 Total Amount _____________

ORDER FORM  SAGE: Training for Occupational Therapists - 7-DVD Set Plus CD-ROM

SAGE TRAINING PROGRAM

SAGE: Skills to Advance Gerontology Excellence

Training For Occupational Therapists

“This training is invaluable. Now when I encounter an older adult who seems troubled,
            I have apppropriate tools that can help. I recommend it.”

 - Pamela Poteete, OTR, Supervisor,
Rehabilitation Specialty Services, William Beaumont Hospital 


